
SASKATOON OFFROAD RADIO CONTROL CLUB

TRACK SCHEDULE
2022 outdoor 

summer series 

SORRCC

Sunday June 5 - RACE DAY - Race #1 - SEASON OPENER
Sunday June 19 - RACE DAY - Race #2
Sunday July 3 - RACE DAY - Race #3
Sunday July 17 - RACE DAY- Race #4
Sunday July 31 - RACE DAY - Race #5
Sunday August 14 - RACE DAY - Race #6

Friday August 26 - 28 - Friday August 26 - 28 - BRIDGE CITY BRAWL - Race #7
Sunday September 11 - RACE DAY - Race #8
Sunday September 25- RACE DAY - Race #9

Sunday October 9 - RACE DAY - Race #10 - SEASON FINALE

www.skoffroad.caDates subject ro change. See our website for the latest details.


